

Morpho - Bug #1495

Typos/grammar errors in morpho installer "please read" text

04/15/2004 12:37 PM - Andrea Andrea

Status:	Resolved	Start date:	04/15/2004
Priority:	Normal	Due date:	
Assignee:	Dan Higgins	% Done:	0%
Category:	morpho - general	Estimated time:	0.00 hour
Target version:	Unspecified	Spent time:	0.00 hour
Bugzilla-Id:	1495		
Description 1) "...and a list ofthe new features...": needs a space between "of" and "the" 2) "This wizard also allows one to use the awizard forms...": take out "a" 3) a period is needed after "3. Run the installer application" for consistency 4) "Version 1.4 of Morpho add two new features as well as a number of...": should be "adds" 5) Inconsistent use of "" and " in the text. 6) Inconsistent use of the terms eml 2.0.0 and eml2 (same with eml beta 6 and eml-beta6). 7) "Version 1.2 represent a substantial...": should be "represents" 8) "TextlImportWizard" should be Text Import Wizard. 9) "...when running Morpho on a Macintosh.": there is an extra space between a and Macintosh. 10)"GNU GPL" should be spelled out.			

History

- #1 - 04/15/2004 04:28 PM - Dan Higgins
typos, etc fixed
- #2 - 03/27/2013 02:17 PM - Redmine Admin
Original Bugzilla ID was 1495